
 

 

 

 

Tosh Collins Wednesday 10/2/24 1:00 PM Meditative Self-Healing Janet Deese/Jill O'Hara 

Tosh Collins Friday 10/4/24 11:30 AM 

History of Beer & Brewing in 

Buffalo Timothy Herzog 

Tosh Collins Wednesday 10/9/24 1:00 PM Greeting Card Master Class Cindy Solly 

Tosh Collins Friday 10/11/24 11:30 AM Beer Culture and Styles Timothy Herzog 

Tosh Collins Wednesday 10/16/24 1:00 PM Experimental Printmaking Marsha Mis 

Tosh Collins Friday 10/18/24 11:30 AM Brews & Bites Timothy Herzog 

Tosh Collins Wednesday 10/23/24 1:00 PM Laughter Yoga Wellness Caren Kolerski 

Tosh Collins Friday 10/25/24 11:30 PM Reach out to 911 

Elizabeth Forkl & Andrew 

Marts 

Tosh Collins Friday 11/1/24 11:30 AM The Golden Age of Disney Alan Nowicki 

Tosh Collins Friday 11/8/24 11:30 AM CBD Wellness Theresa & Marcy Ungaro 

Tosh Collins Wednesday 11/13/24 1:00 PM 

Christmas Tree Ornaments Around 

the World Aileen Gonzalez-Marti 



Tosh Collins Friday 11/15/24 11:30 AM Jacqueline Kennedy - A Style Icon Theresa Wiater 

Tosh Collins Friday 11/22/24 11:30 AM Weathering the Storm Pati Aine Guzinski 

Tosh Collins Wednesday 12/4/24 1:00 PM-3:30 PM  Hands Only CPR - AED Pati Aine Guzinski 

Tosh Collins Wednesday 12/11/24 1:00 PM-3:30 PM  Stop the Bleed Pati Aine Guzinski 

 


